First Name
Lana
Nicole
Maria
Melissa
Zoe
Esmeralda
Claire
Alex
Gillian
Aimee
Jena
Jenna
Jessica
Cedella
Liliana
Brooke
Leslie
Ashley
Taylor
Maria
Jazmin
Gabrielle
Amy
Taylor
Taylor
Faith
Faith
Sandra
Megan

Mary
Emily
Anna
Anna
Macayla
Ava
Hannah
Gabrielle
Sonia
Ally
Bianca
Kayley
Miranda
Mae
Kennedy
Nicolette
Bridget
Kylie
Emily
Maggie
Madisyn
Katie
Ashley
Megan

Last Name
Abedrabo
Anderson
Andrade
Arellano
Arvanitis
Avila
Barresi
Bassen
Beginski
Berg
Berkland
Berlet
Blaha
Breitenstein
Briseno
Burns
Carranza
Carreon
Carter
Castaldo
Castanon
Cattan
Chiero
Coffman
Coffman
Davies
Davies
Delgado
Demski
Devine
Devine
DeVivo
Dudziak
Dudziak
Dwyer
Eggert
Erickson
Fanning
Finch
Fischer
Galassini
Garland
Gattone
Gibson
Gosell
Gossage
Grady
Graves
Graves
Grossman
Hannion
Hansen
Hayes
Helgesen

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

High School

Universal School

Prairie Ridge

East Aurora High School
Stephen Tyng Mather High School
Alleman High School

George Washington High school
St. Charles North

Pekin Community High School
Mundelein High School
Wauconda High School

Prairie Ridge High School
Dundee Crown H.S.

Lockport Township Highschool
Oak Park River Forest High School
George Washington High School
Altamont High School

East Aurora High School

Infinity

Alleman High School

Marist

Amos Alonzo stagg

Whitney Young

Glenbard East

Dundee-Crown High School
Dundee-Crown High School
Glenbard East

Glenbard east

Whitney M. Young

William Fremd

Lyons Township High School
Plainfield South High School
Aurora Central Catholic

Aurora Central Catholic
Romeoville HS

Lincoln-Way North

Elgin High School

Prairie Ridge High School
Montini catholic high school
Lockport Township H.S.

Lincoln Way North High School
Dekalb High School

Lockport Township High School
Jacksonville High School
William Fremd

Lincoln Way East High School
Lincoln way East

Elgin High School

Elgin High School

Lane Tech

Lockport Township High School
Glenbard East

St. Charles North High School
Antioch Community High School
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Position
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Goalie
Defender
Midfielder
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Defender
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Goalie
Goalie
Midfielder
Forward

Forward
Midfielder
Defender
Forward
Goalie
Defender
Goalie
Defender
Defender
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Goalie
Goalie
Forward
Goalie
Defender
Midfielder
Goalie
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder

Club name

Chicago International

Arlington Ace Tempest

N/A

No club

Sporting QC & Moline United
Indiana Elite FC

Kickers United Elgin, IL

Pekin Pride

Mundelein Soccer Club
Mundelein Magic, prior Wauconda Area Youth Soccer
Force - Crystal Lake Soccer Federation
Huntley Heat United

Chicagoland Indoor Soccer
Chicago Edge

Lady Patriots, Las Cobras

N/a

Mixture of Clubs called Fox Valley
Power Strikers SC

Sporting QC and Moline United
Chicago Fire Juniors South

Windy City pride

Sockers FC

Team Elmhurst Soccer Club

SBW Alliance

SBW Alliance

Synergy

Synergy

Chicago Edge

Soccers FC Chicago

Windy city Pride

Sockers Fc

United Soccer Academy
United Soccer Acedemy
Chicago Inter Soccer Club
Tinley Park Premier
Campton United Soccer Club
Crystal Lake Force

Firebirds united

Chicago Inter Soccer Club
Windy City Pride Soccer Club
Northern lllinois FC
Manhattan Ignite

SASA spirits (Springfield, IL ) and JSC (Jacksonville Soccer Club)
Sockers FC

Chicago Inter Soccer Club
Windy City Pride

None

None

Chicago City SC

Chicago Fire Junior

Lombard Firebirds Soccer Club
Campton United

Hawthorn Woods Elite S.C.

5'3"
5'8"
5'6"
52"
5'7"
5'3"
52"
5'4"
5'9"
5'7"
5'5"
5'6"
5'3"
5'3"
5'4"
5'7"
5'6"
5
5'5"
5'3"
52"
5'5"
5'4"
5'4"
5'4"
5'11"
5'11"
5'4"
52"

5'9"
5'4"
52"
5'3"
5'5"
5'5"
5'5"
5'5"
5'7"
5'3"
5'7"
5'7"
51"
5'8"
5'7"
5'6"
5'6"
5'9"
5'7"
5'3"
5'4"
5'7"
5'7"
5'4"

40 Dash

5.25
5.53
6.34
5.75
541
5.72
5.87
5.65
731
5.81
5.68
5.87
6.42
5.23
6.25

6.07
7.56
5.79
5.44
5.78
6.44
6.14
5.95

6.1
5.47
5.75
5.97
5.53
6.12
6.35

6.1
5.65
5.72
6.22

6.7

5.3
5.97
5.36
6.22
5.59

6.75
6.12
5.81
5.25
5.75
5.88
6.06
5.72
6.19
5.53
5.72

22.5"

22.5"

Veritcal

25
20
17.5
17
22.5
22
18.5
19.5
10
19.5
21
15.5
17
15
135
18
235
14

18
17
17

17
135
22
22.5
14.5
28
17.5
17
15.5
17.5
18.5
20.5
17
22
16
20.5
20.5
16.5
22
11
20.5
17
26.5
21
20.5
21.5
23
18.5
28
16.5
18



First Name
Maddie
Ella
Sangjun
Grace

M

Lauren
Jenna
Mackenzy
Gabrielle
Samantha
Jazzmin
Maidison
Leland
Taylor
Caroline
Britt
Bridget
Abigail
Amaya
Angelina
Erini
Grace
Sara
Alexis
Jenifer
Ali
Christina
Sofia
Camille
Alex
Ariel
Yasie
Kaylee
Abigail
Erin
Braylin
Erica
Grace
Annabelle
Alyssa
Alyssa
Carla
Julia
Abby
Marubeni
Lindsey
Isabella
Bethany
Emily
Erin

Sofia
Giselle
Kelli
Rebecca

Last Name
Hill
Holland
Hornewer
Huettel
Hupp
Huss
Jaghanna
Jankiewicz
Jezorski
Johnson
Jordan
Kaufmann
Keller
Kerrigan
Kilrea
Kiokemeister
Kirby
Klimkowski
Knoll
Kosmas
Kosmas
Kozurek
Kuczynski
Langloss
Latoza
Liljestrand
Lim

Liszka
Lubic
Ludolph
Mansholt
Matthews
McClanahan
McHugh
McKinney
Mensik
Miller
Miller
Moore
Moreno
Moreno
Murillo
Neary
Newsome
Nieto
Novak
Oganovich
O'Grady
Ostrowski
Otto
Papoutsis
Pelaez
Pietrowski
Pineau

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

High School

Dekalb High Scool

Sycamore High School
Warren Township High School
Oak Park River Forest High School
Wheaton North High School
Lincoln Way East

Universal School

Belvidere High School
Vernon Hills High School
Glenbard East

Lane Tech College Prep

ST. Charles North

Lake Forest High School
Lincolnway East

Lincoln Way East

ST. IGNATIUS COLLEGE PREP
Lyons Township High School
Prairie Ridge HS

Marist

Amos Alonzo Stagg

Amos

John Hersey high school
Dundee Crown High School
Dixon High School

Lockport Township High School
Glenbard East High School
Marist

Crystal Lake South

Hinsdale Central High School
Vernon Hills High School
Jacksonville High School

Oak Forest High School
Springfield Southeast High School
Wauconda

Belvidere North High School
Dundee Crown High School
Wauconda High School
Crete Monee

Winnebago

Dundee crown

Dundee Crown

Chicago Bulls college prep
Vernon Hills High School
Alan B. Shepard

East Aurora Highschool
Glenbard East

Lane Tech College Prep
Jones College Prep

Alleman High School
Hinsdale Central High School
West Aurora High School

Instituto Health Sciences Career Academy

Wheeling
Warren Township High School

Position
10 Midfielder
10 Midfielder
12 Midfielder
11 Midfielder
1 Midfielder
10 Midfielder

Defense
11 Defender

9 Defender
9 Defender
10 Midfielder
11 Midfielder
9 Defender
10 Midfielder
11 Midfielder
10 Midfielder
2 Midfielder
9 Defender
9 Midfielder
10 Forward
10 Midfielder
1 Forward
1 Midfielder
10 Forward
9 Forward
10 Midfielder
9 Defender
10 Midfielder
10 Forward
9 Forward
11 Midfielder
10 Forward
12 Forward
9 Defender
10 Goalie

10 Forward
11 Midfielder
9 Midfielder
10 Defender
2 Forward
2 Forward
12 Midfielder
9 Forward
12 Defender
10 Midfielder
9 Forward
10 Defender
12 Forward
11 Midfielder
1 Forward
10 Defender
10 Midfielder
11 Defender
11 Midfielder
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Club name

NIFC

Campton United Soccer Club
Chicago Magic PSG/NCU
Chicago Edge

Sockers FC Chicago

Legacy 18U

Rockford Raptors

FC 1974

Team Elmhurst

Chicago City Soccer Club
Kickers United FC

FC United

Ignite Soccer Club

Windy City Pride

PARK RIDGE

Lyons Township Soccer Club
Crystal Lake Force

South Suburban

Windy City Pride Soccer Club
Windy City Pride Soccer Club
Arlington aces

Huntley Heat

Campton United

Chicago International Soccer Club
Lombard Firebirds

South suburban academy
Campton United

Sockers FC

Fc 1974

Jacksonville Soccer Club
Oak Forest Stars

Fox Run

SBW Alliance

Campton United

FCX Barrington

Sockers FC Chicago
Southland Fc Strikers

FCX

None

N/A

None

Vernon Hills Cougars

N/A

Warriors

Team Elmhurst Soccer Club
Chicago Power Strikers SC
Jones College Prep

Moline United

Oak Brook Soccer Club
Team Chicago

None

Elite FC U-18 Premier Black
FC Lake County

Height
5'7"
5'4"
5'4"
5'5"
5'5"
5'6"
5'6"
5'7"
5'4"
5'6"
5'5"
5'4"
5'5.75"
5'3"
5'3"
51"
5'4"
57"
5'6"
5'3"
5'3"
5'5"
5'5"
5'8"
5'8"
g
5'3"
5'6"
52"
5'8"
5'9"
5'5"
5'3"
5'6"
5'6"
5'7"
5'1"
5'9"
5'7"
5'4"
5'3"
5'1"
52"
5'4"
5'3"
5'5"
5'8"
5
5'3"
5'3"
5'6"
52"
5'5"
5'5"

40 Dash

6
5.6
5.81
5.87
6.13
6.47
6.32
6.76
5.59
6.15
5.87
5.72
5.83
6.37
5.48
5.78
6.2
5.81
591
5.66
6.69
5.72
5.88
5.97
5.85
6.24
6.06
6.06
5.35
6

6
5.72
5.65

5.56

5.9
6.19
6.28
5.84
5.75
5.75
6.34
5.41
5.82
5.97
5.44
5.41
6.66
6.82
5.97
5.63
6.83
5.53
6.19

Veritcal

20
20
16.5
16
17.5
18.5
21
19
22
28
18
21
18.5
14.5
17.5
19
20
19
15.5
15.5
15.5
17.5
17
20
22
20.5
19.5
15.5
19.5
22.5
22.5
22
22.5
12
21
17
17
13
16.5
18
18
14
18.5
18.5
15.5
22.5
27
14
17
15
18
17
21
17



First Name
Dana
Jacqueline
Jasmine
Stephanie
Lisully
Megan
Kendra
Jillian
Maritza
Samantha
Anna
Andrijana
Andrijana
Lauren
Tayler
Genevieve
Jordan
Jordyn
Kate
Lauren
Angela
Stephanie
Dominika
Katharine
Kathleen
Edina
Paige
Natalie
Elizabeth
Kelly
Jaden
Adrianna
Cressa
Kennedy
Zoe

Alexis
Kayla
Kayla

Zoe
Quinntessa
Nina
Brooke
Taylor

Last Name
Plotke
Puente
Quezada
Quigley
Ramirez
Rasmussen
Rees
Rejczyk
Reyes
Ritter
Rose

Sajic

Sajic
Sandberg
Scally
Severini
Shapiro
Shipp
Shroyer
Smith
Smith
Sotiropoulos
Stanisz
Stephens
Sullivan
Taerbaum
Taylor
Thompson
Toledo
Travis
Trometer
Vera
Wagner
Weaver
Welsh
Weltin
Wisniewski
Wisniewski
Wright
Wright
Yonan
Zidek
Zitkus

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

High School

Glenbard East High School
Pritzker College Prep
Thornton Fractional North
Lockport Township High School
East Aurora

Oswego High School

Hinsdale South High School
Wauconda High School

Uno Soccer Academy
St.Ignatius College Prep High School
Stillman Valley High School
Niles West High School

Niles West High School
Lincoln-Way East

Pekin High School

Glenbard East

Francis W. Parker

Manteno High School
Hinsdale Central

Crete Monee

Larkin

Manteno High School

Jones College Prep

West Aurora High School
Wheaton North

Niles North High School
Glenbard East High School
Wauconda High School
Glenbard East Highschool
Lockport Township HighSchool
Wheaton North HS
Crete-Monee

Springfield High

Homewood Flossmoor High School
Wheaton North High School
Glenbard East High School
Wauconda High School
Wauconda High School

Jones College Prep

Lane Technical High School, Chicago
Niles North High School

Victor J. Andrew High School
Kaneland
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Position
Forward
Defender
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Goalie
Defender
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Defender
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defender
Midfielder
Forward
Goalie
Forward
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Goalie
Defender
Defender
Defender
Forward
Goalie
Defender
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defender
Goalie
Forward
Defender

Club name

Firebirds SC

Windy City

SASA Spirits

Chicago Inter Soccer Club
N/a

Panther Soccer Club
Chicago Inter

SBW Alliance

Inter FC

Celtics FC Chicago
Shadow Premier FC
Illinois Sing FC

Illinois Sting F.C.

Windy City Pride

Pekin Pride / Morton Blaze
Lombard Firebirds
Chicago Fire City Jr.
Southland Strikers

NSA

Southland Strikers FC
FCX Black

Legacy Soccer Club
Chicago City Soccer Club
Galaxy Soccer Club
Synergy

Fc United

SockersFC

SBW Alliance

Firebirds fc

N/A

Sockers FC

Midwest Wings

SASA

Windy City Pride Soccer Club
Campton United - U16 Navy
Lombard Firebirds

SBW Alliance, Cary

SBW Alliance, Cary
Chicago City Soccer Club
Chicago City Soccer Club
Fc United Premier Red U18
Tinley Park Premier SC
Campton United

5'8"
5'5"
52"
5'6"
52"
5'9"
5'4"
5'5"
5'3"
5'6"
5'5"
5'7"
5'7"
52"
5'3"
5'4"
51"
5'4"
5'6"
5'7"
5'6"
5'8"
5'3"
5'9"
5'9"
5'6"
5'6"
5'5"
5'3"
5'6"
5'8"
5'3"
5'8"
5'4"
5'5"
5'9"
5'6"
5'5"
5'11"
5'7"
5'6"
5
5'6"

40 Dash

5.56
537
5.93
5.57
6.28
6.84
5.61
5.65
5.69
537
6.06
5.34
6.31
5.78
5.78

6.4
5.53
5.75
5.59

5.1
6.22
5.59
6.22
5.62
5.85

5.72
6.28
5.68
5.97
5.84
5.94
5.85
5.84
5.68
5.72
5.35
5.41
5.56
6.56
6.09
5.38
6.25

Veritcal

25.5
15.5
15
25

19
22
20
16.5
22.5
20
13
19.5
19
22.5
22.5
21.5
20.5
21
18.5
18.5
20
18.5
24
21.5
26
20
15
22.5
16
19.5
18
18
15
20
18.5
18.5
19.5
21
18

22
18



