First Name	Last Name	Gender	High School	Year Position	Club name	Height	40 Dash Ve	eritcal
Lana	Abedrabo	Female	Universal School	Midfielder	Chicago International	5'3"	5.25	25
Nicole	Anderson	Female	Prairie Ridge	Forward	Arlington Ace Tempest	5'8"	5.53	20
Maria	Andrade	Female	East Aurora High School	11 Forward	N/A	5'6"	6.34	17.5
Melissa	Arellano	Female	Stephen Tyng Mather High School	12 Midfielder	No club	5'2"	5.75	17
Zoe	Arvanitis	Female	Alleman High School	10 Defender	Sporting QC & Moline United	5'7"	5.41	22.5
Esmeralda	Avila	Female	George Washington High school	10 Midfielder	Indiana Elite FC	5'3"	5.72	22
Claire	Barresi	Female	St. Charles North	11 Midfielder	Kickers United Elgin, IL	5'2"	5.87	18.5
Alex	Bassen	Female	Pekin Community High School	Forward	Pekin Pride	5'4"	5.65	19.5
Gillian	Beginski	Female	Mundelein High School	10 Goalie	Mundelein Soccer Club	5'9"	7.31	10
Aimee	Berg	Female	Wauconda High School	11 Defender	Mundelein Magic, prior Wauconda Area Youth Soccer	5'7"	5.81	19.5
Jena	Berkland	Female	Prairie Ridge High School	10 Midfielder	Force - Crystal Lake Soccer Federation	5' 5"	5.68	21
Jenna	Berlet	Female	Dundee Crown H.S.	11 Defender	Huntley Heat United	5'6"	5.87	15.5
Jessica	Blaha	Female	Lockport Township Highschool	10 Defender	Chicagoland Indoor Soccer	5'3"	6.42	17
Cedella	Breitenstein	Female	Oak Park River Forest High School	11 Midfielder	Chicago Edge	5'3"	5.23	15
Liliana	Briseno	Female	George Washington High School	12 Forward	Lady Patriots, Las Cobras	5'4"	6.25	13.5
Brooke	Burns	Female	Altamont High School	11 Midfielder	N/a	5'7"	6	18
Leslie	Carranza	Female	East Aurora High School	11 Forward	Mixture of Clubs called Fox Valley	5'6"	6.07	23.5
Ashley	Carreon	Female	Infinity	12 Defender	Power Strikers SC	5'	7.56	14
Taylor	Carter	Female	Alleman High School	9 Forward	Sporting QC and Moline United	5'5"	5.79 22.	5"
Maria	Castaldo	Female	Marist	9 Midfielder	Chicago Fire Juniors South	5'3"	5.44	18
Jazmin	Castanon	Female	Amos Alonzo stagg	12 Midfielder	Windy City pride	5'2"	5.78	17
Gabrielle	Cattan	Female	Whitney Young	11 Defender	Sockers FC	5'5"	6.44	17
Amy	Chiero	Female	Glenbard East	9 Midfielder	Team Elmhurst Soccer Club	5'4"	6.14 22.	5"
Taylor	Coffman	Female	Dundee-Crown High School	11 Midfielder	SBW Alliance	5'4''	5.95	17
Taylor	Coffman	Female	Dundee-Crown High School	11 Midfielder	SBW Alliance	5'4"	6.1	13.5
Faith	Davies	Female	Glenbard East	10 Goalie	Synergy	5'11"	5.47	22
Faith	Davies	Female	Glenbard east	10 Goalie	Synergy	5'11"	5.75	22.5
Sandra	Delgado	Female	Whitney M. Young	11 Midfielder	Chicago Edge	5'4"	5.97	14.5
Megan	Demski	Female	William Fremd	9 Forward	Soccers FC Chicago	5'2"	5.53	28
	Devine	Female					6.12	17.5
Mary	Devine	Female	Lyons Township High School	10 Forward	Windy city Pride	5' 9"	6.35	17
Emily	DeVivo	Female	Plainfield South High School	9 Midfielder	Sockers Fc	5'4"	6.1	15.5
Anna	Dudziak	Female	Aurora Central Catholic	10 Defender	United Soccer Academy	5'2"	5.65	17.5
Anna	Dudziak	Female	Aurora Central Catholic	10 Forward	United Soccer Acedemy	5'3"	5.72	18.5
Macayla	Dwyer	Female	Romeoville HS	10 Goalie	Chicago Inter Soccer Club	5'5"	6.22	20.5
Ava	Eggert	Female	Lincoln-Way North	11 Defender	Tinley Park Premier	5'5"	6.7	17
Hannah	Erickson	Female	Elgin High School	11 Goalie	Campton United Soccer Club	5'5"	5.3	22
Gabrielle	Fanning	Female	Prairie Ridge High School	11 Defender	Crystal Lake Force	5'5"	5.97	16
Sonia	Finch	Female	Montini catholic high school	10 Defender	Firebirds united	5'7"	5.36	20.5
Ally	Fischer	Female	Lockport Township H.S.	10 Forward	Chicago Inter Soccer Club	5'3"	6.22	20.5
Bianca	Galassini	Female	Lincoln Way North High School	11 Midfielder	Windy City Pride Soccer Club	5'7"	5.59	16.5
Kayley	Garland	Female	Dekalb High School	12 Forward	Northern Illinois FC	5'7"	6	22
Miranda	Gattone	Female	Lockport Township High School	10 Midfielder	Manhattan Ignite	5'1"	6.75	11
Mae	Gibson	Female	Jacksonville High School	10 Goalie	SASA spirits (Springfield, IL) and JSC (Jacksonville Soccer Club)	5'8"	6.12	20.5
Kennedy	Gosell	Female	William Fremd	9 Goalie	Sockers FC	5'7"	5.81	17
Nicolette	Gossage	Female	Lincoln Way East High School	9 Forward	Chicago Inter Soccer Club	5'6"	5.25	26.5
Bridget	Grady	Female	Lincoln way East	9 Goalie	Windy City Pride	5'6"	5.75	21
Kylie	Graves	Female	Elgin High School	10 Defender	None	5'9"	5.88	20.5
Emily	Graves	Female	Elgin High School	9 Midfielder	None	5'7"	6.06	21.5
Maggie	Grossman	Female	Lane Tech	10 Goalie	Chicago City SC	5'3"	5.72	23
Madisyn	Hannion	Female	Lockport Township High School	11 Midfielder	Chicago Fire Junior	5'4"	6.19	18.5
Katie	Hansen	Female	Glenbard East	10 Defender	Lombard Firebirds Soccer Club	5'7"	5.53	28
Ashley	Hayes	Female	St. Charles North High School	11 Midfielder	Campton United	5'7"	5.72	16.5
	•	Female	Antioch Community High School		·			18

First Name	Last Name	Gender	High School	Year Position	Club name	Height	40 Dash Ve	eritcal
Maddie	Hill	Female	Dekalb High Scool	10 Midfielder	NIFC	5'7"	6	20
Ella	Holland	Female	Sycamore High School	10 Midfielder	Campton United Soccer Club	5'4"	5.6	20
Sangjun	Hornewer	Female	Warren Township High School	12 Midfielder	Chicago Magic PSG/NCU	5'4"	5.81	16.5
Grace	Huettel	Female	Oak Park River Forest High School	11 Midfielder	Chicago Edge	5'5"	5.87	16
M	Hupp	Female	Wheaton North High School	11 Midfielder	Sockers FC Chicago	5'5"	6.13	17.5
Lauren	Huss	Female	Lincoln Way East	10 Midfielder	Legacy 18U	5'6"	6.47	18.5
Jenna	Jaghanna	Female	Universal School	Defense		5'6"	6.32	21
Mackenzy	Jankiewicz	Female	Belvidere High School	11 Defender	Rockford Raptors	5'7"	6.76	19
Gabrielle	Jezorski	Female	Vernon Hills High School	9 Defender	FC 1974	5'4"	5.59	22
Samantha	Johnson	Female	Glenbard East	9 Defender	Team Elmhurst	5' 6"	6.15	28
Jazzmin	Jordan	Female	Lane Tech College Prep	10 Midfielder	Chicago City Soccer Club	5'5"	5.87	18
Maidison	Kaufmann	Female	ST. Charles North	11 Midfielder	Kickers United FC	5'4"	5.72	21
Leland	Keller	Female	Lake Forest High School	9 Defender	FC United	5'5.75"	5.83	18.5
Taylor	Kerrigan	Female	Lincolnway East	10 Midfielder	Ignite Soccer Club	5'3"	6.37	14.5
Caroline	Kilrea	Female	Lincoln Way East	11 Midfielder	Windy City Pride	5'3"	5.48	17.5
Britt	Kiokemeister	Female	ST. IGNATIUS COLLEGE PREP	10 Midfielder	PARK RIDGE	5'1"	5.78	19
Bridget	Kirby	Female	Lyons Township High School	12 Midfielder	Lyons Township Soccer Club	5'4"	6.2	20
Abigail	, Klimkowski	Female	Prairie Ridge HS	9 Defender	Crystal Lake Force	5' 7"	5.81	19
Amaya	Knoll	Female	Marist	9 Midfielder	South Suburban	5'6"	5.91	15.5
Angelina	Kosmas	Female	Amos Alonzo Stagg	10 Forward	Windy City Pride Soccer Club	5'3"	5.66	15.5
Erini	Kosmas	Female	Amos	10 Midfielder	Windy City Pride Soccer Club	5'3"	6.69	15.5
Grace	Kozurek	Female	John Hersey high school	11 Forward	Arlington aces	5'5"	5.72	17.5
Sara	Kuczynski	Female	Dundee Crown High School	11 Midfielder	Huntley Heat	5'5"	5.88	17
Alexis	Langloss	Female	Dixon High School	10 Forward	Campton United	5'8"	5.97	20
Jenifer	Latoza	Female	Lockport Township High School	9 Forward	Chicago International Soccer Club	5' 8"	5.85	22
Ali	Liljestrand	Female	Glenbard East High School	10 Midfielder	Lombard Firebirds	5"	6.24	20.5
Christina	Lim	Female	Marist	9 Defender	South suburban academy	5'3"	6.06	19.5
Sofia	Liszka	Female	Crystal Lake South	10 Midfielder	Campton United	5'6"	6.06	15.5
Camille	Lubic	Female	Hinsdale Central High School	10 Forward	Sockers FC	5'2"	5.35	19.5
Alex	Ludolph	Female	Vernon Hills High School	9 Forward	Fc 1974	5' 8"	6	22.5
Ariel	Mansholt	Female	Jacksonville High School	11 Midfielder	Jacksonville Soccer Club	5' 9"	6	22.5
Yasie	Matthews	Female	Oak Forest High School	10 Forward	Oak Forest Stars	5'5"	5.72	22.3
Kaylee	McClanahan	Female	Springfield Southeast High School	12 Forward	Fox Run	5'3"	5.65	22.5
Abigail	McHugh	Female	Wauconda	9 Defender	SBW Alliance	5'6"	5.05	12
•	•					5'6"	5.56	21
Erin Braylin	McKinney	Female	Belvidere North High School	10 Goalie	Campton United	5 b 5'7"	5.56 5.9	17
	Mensik Miller	Female	Dundee Crown High School	10 Forward 11 Midfielder	FCX Barrington	5 / 5'1"	6.19	17
Erica		Female	Wauconda High School		Sockers FC Chicago Southland Fc Strikers	5 1 5'9"		13
Grace	Miller	Female	Crete Monee	9 Midfielder	FCX	5'7"	6.28	
Annabelle	Moore	Female	Winnebago	10 Defender		5 / 5'4"	5.84	16.5
Alyssa	Moreno	Female	Dundee crown	12 Forward	None		5.75	18
Alyssa	Moreno	Female	Dundee Crown	12 Forward	N/A	5'3"	5.75	18
Carla	Murillo	Female	Chicago Bulls college prep	12 Midfielder	None	5'1"	6.34	14
Julia	Neary	Female	Vernon Hills High School	9 Forward	Vernon Hills Cougars	5'2"	5.41	18.5
Abby	Newsome	Female	Alan B. Shepard	12 Defender	N/A	5'4"	5.82	18.5
Marubeni	Nieto	Female	East Aurora Highschool	10 Midfielder	Warriors	5'3"	5.97	15.5
Lindsey	Novak	Female	Glenbard East	9 Forward	Team Elmhurst Soccer Club	5'5"	5.44	22.5
Isabella	Oganovich	Female	Lane Tech College Prep	10 Defender	Chicago Power Strikers SC	5'8"	5.41	27
Bethany	O'Grady	Female	Jones College Prep	12 Forward	Jones College Prep	5'	6.66	14
Emily	Ostrowski	Female	Alleman High School	11 Midfielder	Moline United	5'3"	6.82	17
Erin	Otto	Female	Hinsdale Central High School	11 Forward	Oak Brook Soccer Club	5'3"	5.97	15
Sofia	Papoutsis	Female	West Aurora High School	10 Defender	Team Chicago	5'6"	5.63	18
Giselle	Pelaez	Female	Instituto Health Sciences Career Academy	10 Midfielder	None	5'2"	6.83	17
Kelli	Pietrowski	Female	Wheeling	11 Defender	Elite FC U-18 Premier Black	5'5"	5.53	21
	Pineau	Female	Warren Township High School	11 Midfielder	FC Lake County	5' 5"	6.19	17

First Name	Last Name	Gender	High School	Year Position	Club name	Height	40 Dash Ve	eritcal
Dana	Plotke	Female	Glenbard East High School	11 Forward	Firebirds SC	5'8"	5.56	25.5
Jacqueline	Puente	Female	Pritzker College Prep	10 Defender	Windy City	5' 5"	5.37	15.5
Jasmine	Quezada	Female	Thornton Fractional North	10 Forward	SASA Spirits	5'2"	5.93	15
Stephanie	Quigley	Female	Lockport Township High School	10 Midfielder	Chicago Inter Soccer Club	5'6"	5.57	25
Lisully	Ramirez	Female	East Aurora	12 Midfielder	N/a	5'2"	6.28	20
Megan	Rasmussen	Female	Oswego High School	11 Goalie	Panther Soccer Club	5'9"	6.84	19
Kendra	Rees	Female	Hinsdale South High School	10 Defender	Chicago Inter	5' 4"	5.61	22
Jillian	Rejczyk	Female	Wauconda High School	10 Midfielder	SBW Alliance	5'5"	5.65	20
Maritza	Reyes	Female	Uno Soccer Academy	11 Forward	Inter FC	5'3"	5.69	16.5
Samantha	Ritter	Female	St.Ignatius College Prep High School	10 Midfielder	Celtics FC Chicago	5' 6"	5.37	22.5
Anna	Rose	Female	Stillman Valley High School	11 Defender	Shadow Premier FC	5' 5"	6.06	20
Andrijana	Sajic	Female	Niles West High School	9 Midfielder	Illinois Sing FC	5'7"	5.34	13
Andrijana	Sajic	Female	Niles West High School	9 Midfielder	Illinois Sting F.C.	5'7"	6.31	19.5
Lauren	Sandberg	Female	Lincoln-Way East	10 Forward	Windy City Pride	5'2"	5.78	19
Tayler	Scally	Female	Pekin High School	10 Forward	Pekin Pride / Morton Blaze	5'3"	5.78	22.5
Genevieve	Severini	Female	Glenbard East	11 Midfielder	Lombard Firebirds	5'4"	6.4	22.5
Jordan	Shapiro	Female	Francis W. Parker	10 Defender	Chicago Fire City Jr.	5'1"	5.53	21.5
Jordyn	Shipp	Female	Manteno High School	11 Forward	Southland Strikers	5'4"	5.75	20.5
Kate	Shroyer	Female	Hinsdale Central	10 Forward	NSA	5' 6"	5.59	21
Lauren	Smith	Female	Crete Monee	9 Forward	Southland Strikers FC	5'7"	5.1	18.5
Angela	Smith	Female	Larkin	10 Forward	FCX Black	5'6"	6.22	18.5
Stephanie	Sotiropoulos	Female	Manteno High School	12 Defender	Legacy Soccer Club	5'8"	5.59	20
Dominika	Stanisz	Female	Jones College Prep	12 Midfielder	Chicago City Soccer Club	5'3"	6.22	18.5
Katharine	Stephens	Female	West Aurora High School	11 Forward	Galaxy Soccer Club	5'9"	5.62	24
Kathleen	Sullivan	Female	Wheaton North	11 Goalie	Synergy	5'9"	5.85	21.5
Edina	Taerbaum	Female	Niles North High School	10 Forward	Fc United	5'6"	6	26
Paige	Taylor	Female	Glenbard East High School	11 Defender	SockersFC	5'6"	5.72	20
Natalie	Thompson	Female	Wauconda High School	11 Defender	SBW Alliance	5'5"	6.28	15
Elizabeth	Toledo	Female	Glenbard East Highschool	10 Midfielder	Firebirds fc	5'3"	5.68	22.5
Kelly	Travis	Female	Lockport Township HighSchool	11 Goalie	N/A	5'6"	5.97	16
Jaden	Trometer	Female	Wheaton North HS	10 Defender	Sockers FC	5'8"	5.84	19.5
Adrianna	Vera	Female	Crete-Monee	12 Defender	Midwest Wings	5'3"	5.94	18
Cressa	Wagner	Female	Springfield High	12 Defender	SASA	5'8"	5.85	18
Kennedy	Weaver	Female	Homewood Flossmoor High School	11 Forward	Windy City Pride Soccer Club	5'4"	5.84	15
Zoe	Welsh	Female	Wheaton North High School	10 Goalie	Campton United - U16 Navy	5'5"	5.68	20
Alexis	Weltin	Female	Glenbard East High School	10 Defender	Lombard Firebirds	5'9"	5.72	18.5
Kayla	Wisniewski	Female	Wauconda High School	10 Forward	SBW Alliance, Cary	5'6"	5.35	18.5
Kayla	Wisniewski	Female	Wauconda High School	10 Forward	SBW Alliance, Cary	5'5"	5.41	19.5
Zoe	Wright	Female	Jones College Prep	11 Forward	Chicago City Soccer Club	5'11"	5.56	21
Quinntessa	Wright	Female	Lane Technical High School, Chicago	11 Defender	Chicago City Soccer Club	5'7"	6.56	18
Nina	Yonan	Female	Niles North High School	12 Goalie	Fc United Premier Red U18	5'6"	6.09	22
Brooke	Zidek	Female	Victor J. Andrew High School	11 Forward	Tinley Park Premier SC	5'	5.38	22
Taylor	Zitkus	Female	Kaneland	11 Defender	Campton United	5'6"	6.25	18